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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА  0  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1
ТИБИЛОВА Милена АЛА  0  0  2  3  0  4 0.000 -20 9 7
ГИГОЛАЕВА Даниэла АЛА  V  0  V  V  3  4 0.500 0 22 4
БЕЛОУСОВА Алена АЛА  4  1  V  1  1  V 0.333 -7 17 5
ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  4  0 V4  V  V V4 0.667 8 22 2
МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА  1  0  V  V  1  0 0.333 -15 12 6

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  4  1  0  V 0.500 -1 20 3
КАМБОЛОВА Амина АЛА  4  V  V  3  0  3 0.333 -2 20 5
МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА  1  1  V  0  1  2 0.167 -19 10 7
БИТАРОВА Дана АЛА  V  1  4  1  0  2 0.167 -16 13 6
БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 14 25 2
ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1
ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА  1  V  V  V  1  0 0.500 -5 17 4

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА  1  V  2  V  0  V 0.500 1 18 4
ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 2
ТИБИЛОВА Эмилия АЛА  1  0  1  2  0  V 0.167 -17 9 6
КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 1
САНАКОЕВА Диана АЛА  0  3  V  1  1  V 0.333 -9 15 5
ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  V V3  V  0  V  V 0.833 15 23 3
ДЗАБОЛОВА Алина АЛА  1  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -26 4 7

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЦАГАРАЕВА Арина АЛА  V  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.714 11 26 3
ДУДИЕВА Алана АЛА  1  4  1  0  3  3  0 0.000 -23 12 8
КОКОЕВА Элина АЛА  2  V V4  V  1  3  0 0.429 -11 20 5
КУСОВА Эмилия АЛА  0  V  3  1  1  V  2 0.286 -11 17 7
АЛБОРОВА Алана АЛА  0  V  4  V  0  4  0 0.286 -8 18 6
ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.857 20 31 2
ВАЛИЕВА Марьям АЛА  2  V  V  3  V  0  0 0.429 -10 20 4
БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 32 35 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 1.000 32 35 квалифицирован
2 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 1.000 29 30 квалифицирован
2 ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА 1.000 29 30 квалифицирован
4 ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА 0.857 20 31 квалифицирован
5 КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
6 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
7 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
8 БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА 0.833 14 25 квалифицирован
9 ЦАГАРАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.714 11 26 квалифицирован

10 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
11 КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
12 ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
13 ГИГОЛАЕВА Даниэла АЛА 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
14 МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
15 ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА 0.500 -5 17 квалифицирован
16 ВАЛИЕВА Марьям АЛА 0.429 -10 20 квалифицирован
17 КОКОЕВА Элина АЛА 0.429 -11 20 квалифицирован
18 КАМБОЛОВА Амина АЛА 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован
19 БЕЛОУСОВА Алена АЛА 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
20 САНАКОЕВА Диана АЛА 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
21 МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА 0.333 -15 12 квалифицирован
22 АЛБОРОВА Алана АЛА 0.286 -8 18 квалифицирован
23 КУСОВА Эмилия АЛА 0.286 -11 17 квалифицирован
24 БИТАРОВА Дана АЛА 0.167 -16 13 квалифицирован
25 ТИБИЛОВА Эмилия АЛА 0.167 -17 9 выбывший
26 МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА 0.167 -19 10 выбывший
27 ТИБИЛОВА Милена АЛА 0.000 -20 9 выбывший
28 ДУДИЕВА Алана АЛА 0.000 -23 12 выбывший
29 ДЗАБОЛОВА Алина АЛА 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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